LIFEHOUSE DEVELOPMENT, LLC

P.O. Box 352 Lowell, IN 46356 219-696-6314



To: Town of Lowell Stormwater Board Date: 11/1/24

Job#:

Job Location: Beverly Estates Phase 2 & 3

Lowell, IN 46356

DATE	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL
11/1/24	Per the agreement between Lifehouse Development, LLC & the Town of Lowell Stormwater Board dated August 20th, 2024 for the shared billing of the North Storm Sewer in Phases 2 and 3 of the Beverly Estates Subdivision. All work is completed, inspected, and approved.	
	Phase 2	\$43,975.00
	Phase 3 Phase 3 - Lifehouse Development portion paid for by Town of Lowell per agreement	\$50,750.00 \$50,750.00
	TOTAL	\$145,475.00

Please make check payable to Lifehouse Development, LLC

Mail Check to: Lifehouse Development, LLC

P.O. Box 352 Lowell, IN 46356